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26  East 26th
  Street

Downtown Erie
Veterans Stadium
East 26th Street
International Institute
Wilson Middle School
Walmart
Burton Avenue
East 38th Street
TOPS Friendly Market
Penn State Behrend

WEEKDAY &  SATURDAY
SERVICE

55

1

2
3

4

5

6

1S1S
www.ride-the-e.com

@ride_the_e

TO
PS

.....................................$0.80
........................$0.25

.....................................$0.80
........................$0.25

www.ride-the-e.com

CONTACT US

@ride_the_e

No Smart Phone? No Problem! 
Find your stop I.D. number by visiting emta.availtec.com. Text ER 
+ your stop I.D. number (i.e. ER1805) to the number 321123 and 
you will receive real-time arrivals via text message. No smart
phone needed, standard text messaging rates apply.

CONTACT US

Passengers with disabilities ride for ½ fare with an EMTA 
issued photo ID card except for peak hours of 7:00 AM-8:00 
AM & 4:30 PM-5:30 PM. Passengers with a Medicare card 
will be issued a photo ID card at any EMTA administration 
building.
Reduced Fare
Reduced Fare Transfer

Senior    ............................................FREE

.....................................$0.80
........................$0.25

Seniors that are 65 or older ride free with EMTA. Please bring 
valid proof of age to any EMTA administration building to 
receive your EMTA senior pass.

Administrative Office:
127 E. 14th Street 

Erie, PA 16503
Customer Service:

814-452-3515
www.ride-the-e.com

All university students of Edinboro, Gannon, Mercyhurst, 
and Penn State Behrend ride FREE with your university 
issued ID card and current eSticker.

RI
D

ER
 IN

FO
RM

AT
IO

N

...........................................$3.30

......................................$52.00
(Purchased on the bus)

1-Day

31-Day

UNLIMITED RIDES

.................................................$1.65
.....................................................$.45

Full Fare
Transfer
20 Ride Pass
5 Ride Pass

(limit 3 per paying adult)
Please board with exact fare

No refunds on passes. 

........................................$28.00
............................................$7.50

Children 4 & under...................................FREE

FARE INFORMATION

Real Time ETAs. 
Your ride is one touch away. 

Download MyStop of Transit today! 

BUS PASSES ON YOUR PHONE!

Skip the hassle and purchase bus passes 
on your phone any time of the day.

Download Token Transit today!  

Token Transit 

TRACK YOUR BUS!

  MyStop

No Smart Phone? NoN PProblblem!!

Passengers with disabilities ride for ½ fare, with an EMTA 
issued photo ID card except for peak hours of 7:00 AM-8:00 
AM & 4:30 PM-5:30 PM. Passengers with a Medicare card 
will be issued a photo ID card at any EMTA administration 
building.

Reduced Fare
Reduced Fare Transfer

Senior    ............................................FREE

.....................................$0.80
........................$0.25

Seniors that are 65 or older ride free with EMTA. Please bring 
valid proof of age to any EMTA administration building to 
receive your EMTA senior pass.

Administrative Office:
127 E. 14th Street 

Erie, PA 16503
Customer Service:

814-452-3515
www.ride-the-e.com

(limit 3 per paying adult)
Please board with exact fare

No refunds on passes. 

Children 4 & under...................................FREE

20 Ride Pass
5 Ride Pass

Full Fare
Transfer

.................................................$1.65
.....................................................$.45

1-Day

31-Day
(Purchased on the bus)

...........................................$3.30

......................................$52.00

All university students of PennWest Edinboro, Gannon, Penn
State Behrend and EC3PA ride FREE with a university issued
ID card and current eSticker.

CONTACT US

UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

OTHER FARE INFORMATION:

UNLIMITED RIDES

FARE INFORMATION

........................................$28.00
...........................................$7.50

facebook.com/erieemta
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RO
U

TE 26- EA
ST 26TH

 STREET 

Inbound buses travel toward downtown. 
Outbound buses travel away from downtown. 
The bus will stop at other locations in between the 
timepoints listed in the schedules. Find your stop at 
emta.availtec.com.

IN
B

O
U

N
D

 / O
U

TB
O

U
N

D
H

O
W

 TO
 U

SE A
 TR

A
N

SFER
A transfer is good for two hours. W

hen you board the 
first bus, pay the full fare plus the transfer fare. Make 
sure to tell the driver you need to transfer before paying.  
W

hen you board the second bus insert the transfer card 
into the farebox The card will expire after the two hour 

AT BEHREND 
BUS CONTINUES 
AS ROUTE:

26- E. 26th Street
15- E. 38th Street
15- E. 38th Street
15- E. 38th Street
15- E. 38th Street
15- E. 38th Street
15- E. 38th Street
15- E. 38th Street
15- E. 38th Street
15- E. 38th Street
15- E. 38th Street
15- E. 38th Street

6:43
7:40
8:43
9:43

10:43
11:43
12:43
1:43
2:43
3:43
4:43
5:53
6:41
7:41
8:33
9:10
9:48

10:27

INTERMODAL
CENTER

STOP ID 896

6:51
7:48
8:56
9:56
10:56
11:56
12:56
1:56
2:56
3:56
4:56
6:06
6:49
7:49
8:41
9:18
9:56
10:35

INTERMODAL
CENTER

STOP ID 896

PM AM


